
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC; Date Recorded= 2014/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403270000
85580

03/27/2014
12:25:15

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS I
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

201403260000
84410

03/26/2014
10:46:03

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS I
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ABDUL
MOHAMMAD

9 156 Instr
#:20130607000
232690

Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:156
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
4TH SECTOR

201403270000
85590

03/27/2014
12:25:16

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS I
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON JIM 21 26 Lot#:10
Book:21 Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
STONEHAVEN


