Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC; Date Recorded= 2014/03;											
Instrument #				Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403270000 85580	03/27/2014 12:25:15	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC						
201403260000 84410	03/26/2014 10:46:03	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ABDUL MOHAMMAD			9	156	#:20130607000 232690	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:156 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 4TH SECTOR
201403270000 85590		PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON JIM			21	26		Lot#:10 Book:21 Pg:26 Sub:COTTAGE S OF STONEHAVEN